MOTION

To amend Resolution No. 2018-R083 as follows:

Page 1, Line 8

After the word "minimum", strike the word "percentage" After the word "of", insert the text "15 percent of"

Page 2, Line 1

After the word "minimum", strike the word "percentage" After the word "of", insert the text "15 percent of"

Page 2, Line 8

At the beginning of the line, strike the word "percentage" After the word "of", insert the text "15 percent of"

Page 2, Line 16

After the word "minimum", strike the word "percentage" After the word "of", insert the text "15 percent of"